
Size Chart

SmallX-Small Medium Large X-Large 2X-Large 3X-Large 4X-Large 5X-Large 6X-Large

SmallX-Small

Size

Bust

Sleeve
Length

32.5-35.5”32-34”

30-30.8”

35.5-38” 38-41” 41-44.5” 44.5-48.5” 48-51”

30.8-31.5” 31.5-32” 32.32.5” 32.5-33” 33-33.4” 33.4-33.8”

52-55”

4/62 8/10 12/14 16/18 20 24-26 28-30 32-34

33.8-34.5”

56-59”

36-38

60-63”

Bust 17.4” 18.9” 20.3” 22.2” 24.2” 27”

Body
Length
Sleeve
Length

25.7”

18.5”

26” 26” 26.8” 27.5” 28.4” 29”

29”

29.5”

31.5”

34.5”

24”

33”

35”

24.5”13.4”13.5” 13.8” 14.3” 15” 15.7” 17” 17.7”

Medium Large X-Large 2X-Large 3X-Large 4X-Large 5X-Large 6X-Large

Bust - with arms down at sides, measure around the upper body, 
 under arms and over fullest part of the bust

1116

ins
ea

m

hip

waist

bust

Sl
ee

ve
 le

ng
th

Product Measurements Bust - measured 1 inch below armhole
Body Length - measure from high point of shoulder from the front
Sleeve Length - start at center of neck and measure down should, down sleeve to hem

Nike Golf® Dri-FIT Legacy Polo
Fabric:
 4.2 oz.
 100% polyester
 moisture wicking

Care Instructions:
 machine wash inside out with like colors
 tumble dry low
 do not dry clean, iron, use bleach or softeners


